

## MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 76255449

---

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.623,78 RON - 3.623,78 RON

---

Descriere: SEDA LAMELAR - 4 BUC x 8.40=33.60 SMILGHER(150) - 5ML x 2.10=10.50 BURGHIU (6MM) - 4 BUC x 11.76=47.04 BALAMA - 4 BUC x 15.12=60.48 BALAMA TIP SINA - 5 BUC x 15.12=75.60 ROLA CANT ALBA - 12MM - 50ML x 0.84=42 VOPSEA NEAGRA - 2 CUTII x 20.16=40.32 DILUANT - 2 BUC x 10.92=21.84 PANZA POLIZAT 115 - 2 BUC x 5.04=10.08 MATURA SORG - 5 BUC x 23.53=117.65 BROASCA - 6 BUC x 9.24=55.44 PARCHET (10) - 34.04 x 58.82=2002.23 IZOFLOR (3) - 8 BAX x 26.90=215.20 PLINTA 620 - 9 BUC x 15.12=136.08 COLTAR INTERIOR - 6 BUC x 3.36=20.16 IMBINARI - 8 BUC x 3.36=26.88 DIBLU 8/6 - 100 BUC x 0.25=25 PANZA FLEX (115) - 20 BUC x 3.78=75.60 PANZA BOMFAIER - 45 BUC x 1.68=75.60 MANUSI - 20 BUC x 3.36=67.2 FIERASTRAU - 2 BUC x 31.09=62.18 PANZA POLIZAT - 1 BUC x 3.36=3.36 ELECTROZI 1 PACHET - 5 KG x 18.48=92.40 MANUSI SUDURA - 3 BUC x 29.41=88.23 VINCLU - 2 BUC x 21.84=43.68 PILA LATA - 4 BUC x 4.62=18.48 CIOCAN 500G - 2 BUC x 40.33=80.66 CIOCAN 1000G - 2 BUC x 32.77=65.54 COLTAR EXTERIOR - 3 BUC x 3.36=10.08

---